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Annex№1

WORLD CADETS SAMBO CHAMPIONSHIPS (M&W)
Limassol, CYPRUS 12-15 December, 2016

ENTRY FORM


This form must reach Cyprus Sambo Federation not later than
 November 15, 2016 
	FEDERATION:
	

	E-mail:
	

	Head of Delegation:
Mail/phone:
	

	Phone number:
	

	Number of ATHLETES (M), (W):

	


	Number of OFFICIALS:
	

	TOTAL:
	

	ARRIVAL Date/Time:
Flight No. : 
	

	DEPARTURE Date/Time:
Flight No. :
	

	Number of Nights:
	








[bookmark: _GoBack]


	№

	Name and Surname
	Function
	GenderM/F
	
Date of birth
	Weight category
	Pass №

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	









Date: …………………………. 			      Signature: ......................................

Please return this Form not later than 15 November 2016 to mariossambo@mail.ru, copy to info@sambo-fias.com
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